
Referencia

Natural
Largo “L”
mm. / Pulg.

Ancho “W” Máx. Tensión
mm. / Pulg. Lbs. / Kgs.

Carlos Rousseau #410 Col. El Milagro, Apodaca,N.L. C.P.66634
www.equalo.com.mx Teléfono: 8057-3050       

Colores:
WH: BLANCO / BK: NEGRO / BR: CAFE / YW: AMARILLO 
 RD: ROJO / GN: VERDE / BL: AZUL / OR: NARANJA 

Sujetacable
 de Polipropileno

Empaque: 100 Piezas.

EQ-38076*PP

EQ-38048*PP

EQ-36848*PP

EQ-28048*PP

EQ-20048*PP

EQ-19048*PP

EQ-15048*PP

EQ-10025*PP

380 / 15” 7.6 / 0.30” 120 / 55

380 / 15” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

368 / 14.5” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

280 / 11” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

200 / 7.9” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

190 / 7.5” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

150 / 6” 4.8 / 0.19” 50 / 22

100 / 4” 2.5 / 0.10” 18 / 8


